Specialist & Leader of
Low-Profile Access Floor
office upgrading in France
Just a few to list:
            N.Y, -- Time Warner CNN sales offices
Chicago – MUDD library
Doha – Commercial Center Building
Sydney – Opera House maintenance

Ideal for renovation and upgrading
Camass is ideal for office buildings’ upgrading, especially for early developed cities
such as New York, Chicago, London, Paris, Madrid, and so on. The system has also been
chosen and installed for renovation projects in many prestigious educational institutions
such as university libraries, museums, classrooms, and etc.
one of Time Warner sales office upgrading projects
before                         installed                           after
The System
Camass system has complete pedestal systems, which
supporting finish floor height of access floor from supper low
40 mm (1.57”) to 150 mm (6.0”). The system has effectively
retained maximum clearance in-between access floor and
ceiling, and in the meantime, provides large capacity for cable
routing inside cable trenches.
I  Super Low-Profile (with Set-Screw Locking device)
    CA1000-40       40 mm (1.57”)
CA1000-60       60 mm (2.36”)
II.  Low-Profile
    CA1000-75       75 mm (3.0”)
    CA1000-100     100 mm (4.0”)
    CA1000-135     135 mm (5.3”)
CA1000-175     175 mm (7.0”)
Description of components
The system consists of four main components:
UniPanel (main panel), Base Connector, Central Cap
and Flank Cap.